
 

Name Designation Email id Contact No. 

OFFICE OF ADDITIONAL SECRETARY & DG  

Ms. V. Hekali Zhimomi AS & DG dgoffice@naco.gov.in  

Ms. Poonam Malik PSO to AS & DG dgoffice@naco.gov.in  

  

Ms. Nidhi Kesarwani Director 

dir@naco.gov.in; 

nidhikesarwani@nic.in 23325343 

Ms. Renu Sharma Principal Private Secretary renu.sharma63@nic.in 43509931 

DDG & ADG  

Dr. Anoop Kumar Puri DDG (IEC & MS and CST) 

ddgiecnaco@gmail.com; 

ddgcstnaco@gmail.com; 

anoopk.puri@nic.in 

43509918 

Dr. Shobini Rajan DDG (TI,BSD ) shobini@naco.gov.in 

23731810,  

43509956 

Dr. U.B Das DDG (LS, PMR) drubdas.naco@gmail.com 43509917 

Dr. Chinmoyee Das ADG (CST, SI, IT & SOCH) c.das@gov.in 43509658 

DD  

Dr. Bhawani Singh Kushwah Deputy Director (TI, BSD, GF, SS) bhawani@naco.gov.in 43509993 

Dr. Bhawna Rao Deputy Director (IEC & Lab Services) drbhawna.naco@gmail.com 43509965 

Dr. S.P. Bhavsar 

Deputy Director (PMR, Supply Chain 

Mgmt & Data Mgmt.) sp.bhavsar84@cghs.nic.in 43509989 

TI  

Dr. Shantanu Kumar Purohi 

National Consultant (Targeted 

tIntervention) shantanu.naco@gmail.com 43509981 



Mr. Ginlianmung Ngaihte Consultant (Targeted Intervention) ginmung.naco@gmail.com 43509928 

Ms. Suman Sehrawat 

Associate Consultant (Targeted 

Intervention) suman.ti.naco1@gmail.com 43509928 

 

Mr. Arvind Kumar 

Associate Consultant (Targeted 

Intervention) arvindkumarnaco@gmail.com 43509979 

 

Mr. Rahul Ahuja 

Associate Consultant (Targeted 

Intervention) rahulahujanaco@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Rachna Shukla Pandey 

Associate Consultant (Targeted 

Intervention) 

shuklarachana22.naco@gmail.c 

om 

 

IEC & MS 

Ms. Nidhi Rawat National Consultant (IEC & MS) nidhirawat.naco@gmail.com  43509910 

Mr. Vishal Acharya Consultant (IEC & MS) (Regional level) 

rpm1.naco@gmail.com, 

va4indiahp@gmail.com  

 

Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh Consultant (IEC & MS) (Regional level) 

rpm4.naco@gmail.com, 

kumar1aja@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Jyotika Consultant (IEC & MS) contactjyotika.naco@gmail.com 43509959 

Mr. Utpal Das Consultant (IEC & MS) utpal.naco@gmail.com  43509922 

Mr. Vedithe Benjamin Frank Consultant (IEC & MS) aciecnaco@gmail.com  43509930 

Ms. Parul Consultant (Youth) parulnaco@gmail.com  43509902 

Subhrajit Bhattacharjee Consultant subhrajitnaco@gmail.com   

Ms. Shuchi Gautam Associate Consultant (IEC & MS) Shuchi.naco@gmail.com   

Ms. Snehalata Roy Associate Consultant-CST (M&E) sneha.nacocst@gmail.com  

Dr Jaswinder Singh Associate Consultant (CST) singh.bharti535@gmail.com  

Dr. Rahuldeep Singh  Associate Consultant (CST) drsingh.nacocst@gmail.com  

Dr. Arvind Kumar  Consultant- CST cstpo.naco@mail.com  43509974 

SCM 



Mr. Goutam Das Consultant (SCM) goutamdasscm.naco@gmail.com 43509969 

Mr. Pradeep Singh Rawat Associate Consultant (SCM) pradeeprawatscm.naco@gmail.com 

Mr. Gaurav Tyagi 
Associate Consultant (SCM) 

gouravtyagiscm.naco@gmail.co 

m 

 

 LAB SERVICES & PMR    

Dr Shivali Kamal Consultant (Lab Services) viralload.naco@gmail.com, 43509936  

Ms. Smita Mishra Consultant (Lab Services) labservices4.naco@gmail.com 43509936 

Dr. Kamini Singh Associate Consultant (Lab Services) labservicescd4reports2@gmail.c o43509936 

 

Mr. Karthikeyan Consultant (PMR) karthik.pmr.naco@gmail.com   

Dr Shalini Chandra Associate Consultant (PMR) shalini.naco@gmail.com  

Dr. Jyoti Sharma Associate Consultant-PMR tohivtbnaco1@gmail.com 43509903 

BSD 

Ms. Hansa Lala Associate Consultant (Basic Services) hansalala.naco@gmail.com  

M.Thirunavukkarasu Associate Consultant (Basic Services) murvganthiru@gmail.com 43509614 

Mr Shailendra Gandharva Associate Consultant (BSD) shailendra.naco@gmail.com  

 ADMMINISTRATION, PROCUREMENT & HR  

Shri Rajender Kumar 

Deputy Secretary (Admin, HR & 

Procurement) dsrk4321@gmail.com 43509920 

Mr. Harish Sharma Private Secretary kumar.harish200611@gmail.com 43509923 

Mr Sunil Bhadoria Under Secretary (Admin & HR) Sunil.bhadoria@gov.in 43509966 

Mr. Rajesh Chand Sharma Under Secretary (Procurement) sharma.rajeshchand@nic.in 43509907 

Mr. Yogesh Kumar Assistant Section Officer (Admin) yogesh.kumar87@gov.in 43509976 

Dr. Vishakha Shrma Associate Consultant (Lab Services) vishakha.naco@gmail.com  



Ms. Ruma Saxena National Consultant (HR) rumasaxenanaco@gmail.com 43509988 

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Section Officer (Procurement) rajesh.kumar26@nic.in 43509995 

Mr. Narendrer Kumar Dabi 

National Consultant (Procurement & 

Logistics) ncpl2017naco@gmail.com 43509964 

Mr. Saurav Kumar Consultant (Procurement & Logistics) sauravkumar.net@gmail.com 43509977 

Mr. Pushpendra Kumar Consultant (Procurement & Logistics) pknaco121212@gmail.com 43509961 

Mr. Sunil Choudhary 

Associate Consultant (Procurement & 

Logistics) sunilnaco11@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Simranjeet Kaur 

Associate Consultant (Procurement & 

Logistics) simranjk01@gmail.com 43509961 

 STRATEGIC INFORMATION   

Dr. Pradeep Kumar 

National Consultant-SI (Surveillance &  

Epidemiology) 

pradeepkr.naco.2022@gmail.co 

m  

  

Mr. Sonoo Jha Consultant-SI(Data Analysis & Use) data.naco1@gmail.com  

Ms. Vinita Verma 

National Consultant-SI (Research & 

Evaluation) vinitaverma.naco@gmail.com, 43509962 

 

Ms. Neha Kapoor Consultant-SI (Research & Evaluation) nehakapoor.naco@gmail.com  

  

Dr. P. Sujith Consultant-SI (M & E) sujith.naco20222gmail.com  43509979 

Dr. Subrata Biswas Consultant subrata.naco.2023@gmail.com  

Dr. Nidhi Priyam Associate Consultant  nidhi.nco.2023@gmail.com   

Mr. Anuj Kumar Associate Consultant (IT) tome1.naco@gmail.com   

Finance 

Mr. Surender Singh Programme Assistant surendersingh.naco@gmail.com 43509638 



Mr. Jagdish Kumar  

Ambwani Consultant jk.ambwani@nic.in 43509688 

Mr. Pawan Kumar Senior Accounts Officer pawankumar.17@gov.in 43509653 

Ms. Anita Singhal DDO anita.singhal@gov.in 43509691 

Mohit Singhal ASO mohit.singhal95@naco.gov.in 43509605 

Mr. Gambhir Jain Consultant-Audit gambhirjain.naco@gmail.com 43509616 

Ms. Deepika Gulati Senior Statistical Officer deepika.chopra@gov.in  

Ms. Rachana  Programme Assistant rachanababy@gmail.com  

 

 


